
Semaine Olympique Francaise - ILCA 6 
Frankreich (FRA)
22.04.-29.04.2023
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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 CAN 220403 DOUGLAS Sarah **.CAN 1 2 9 2 8 4 8 12 23 8 20 74.0 

2 DEN 215501 RINDOM Anne-Marie **.DEN 4 13 4 17 8 5 2 6 8 7 18 75.0 

3 AUS 210792 IMENEO Casey **.AUS 8 5 6 1 3 38 6 2 25 17 10 83.0 

4 HUN 211551 ÉRDI Mária **.HUN 7 7 5 13 4 31 14 22 1 6 8 87.0 

5 AUS 208546 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 11 2 10 5 6 30 1 29 4 24 2 94.0 

6 SUI 221910 JAYET Maud **.SUI 8 1 3 3 7 10 32 5 33 19 12 100.0 

7 NOR 221799 HOST Line Flem **.NOR 5 17 13 17 13 2 3 11 22 18 4 103.0 

8 FRA 212125 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 13 9 9 2 11 7 18 23 6 23 6 104.0 

9 POR 223111 KARACHALIOU Vasileia **.POR 10 5 2 19 6 10 36 3 5 28 16 104.0 

10 GER 221911 BÜSSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 18 19 18 1 3 17 12 30 11 2 14 115.0 

11 BEL 211552 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 4 UFD 13 1 21 16 18 12 21 0 0 108.0 

12 NED 223131 AKKERMAN Mirthe **.NED 9 3 4 33 15 31 15 14 7 13 0 111.0 

13 TUR 221117 DONERTAS Nazli Cagla **.TUR 12 11 11 16 4 6 9 17 26 40 0 112.0 

14 GBR 219894 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 7 1 30 6 23 15 10 33 24 11 0 127.0 

15 POL 217327 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 3 7 1 DSQ 5 6 25 38 16 27 0 128.0 

16 FRA 221001 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 14 14 21 23 1 27 24 4 34 1 0 129.0 

17 TUR 222856 GUZEL Ecem **.TUR 17 12 14 5 7 20 20 40 2 33 0 130.0 

18 ITA 219011 ZENNARO Silvia **.ITA 4 13 7 9 23 7 33 41 21 14 0 131.0 

19 SWE 222006 OLSSON Josefin **.SWE 28 34 29 4 29 1 13 10 18 3 0 135.0 

20 GBR 219908 SNELLGROVE Hannah **.GBR 13 4 8 27 12 5 21 20 30 25 0 135.0 

21 DEN 210066 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 11 3 6 36 10 2 7 35 31 30 0 135.0 

22 USA 222035 ROSE Charlotte **.USA 1 8 1 BFD 27 33 4 9 20 37 0 140.0 

23 AUS 222150 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 14 20 16 15 14 17 11 27 36 15 0 149.0 

24 FRA 211861 MICHON Pernelle **.FRA 3 6 3 33 17 13 34 44 14 29 0 152.0 

25 ITA 211961 BENINI FLORIANI Chiara **.ITA 10 15 7 30 20 8 5 28 42 34 0 157.0 

26 ESP 217722 REINO CACHO Martina **.ESP 34 29 32 11 12 1 30 16 27 4 0 162.0 

27 ESP 221674 MONCADA SANCHEZ Ana **.ESP 16 22 13 14 29 12 27 24 15 20 0 163.0 

28 ITA 222312 ALBANO Carolina **.ITA 20 16 15 27 9 43 22 8 45 10 0 170.0 

29 CRO 211950 VOROBEVA Elena **.CRO 2 6 11 30 19 24 31 32 37 16 0 171.0 

30 GBR 221584 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 6 10 2 22 39 9 19 45 28 39 0 174.0 

31 ESP 216104 PUJOL BAJO Cristina **.ESP 23 18 20 12 42 14 29 25 10 26 0 177.0 

32 CHN 217177 GU Min **.CHN 22 21 UFD 7 UFD 12 42 1 29 5 0 187.0 

33 USA 216177 SAKELLARIS Christina **.USA 27 11 17 4 2 40 40 15 44 31 0 187.0 

34 SUI 220286 VON ALLMEN Anja **.SUI 17 14 22 6 18 18 37 39 19 42 0 190.0 

35 ARG 219922 FALASCA Lucia **.ARG 6 25 10 21 25 19 28 21 39 38 0 193.0 

36 USA 221714 MYERS Lillian **.USA 24 26 33 11 10 26 17 31 17 35 0 195.0 

37 SWE 220684 KOBA Hanna **.SWE 26 29 24 8 30 21 38 36 13 9 0 196.0 

38 GBR 218694 SACKER Molly **.GBR 25 30 18 19 21 23 23 34 43 22 0 215.0 

39 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia N .043 SLSV 16 25 12 26 30 25 45 19 32 32 0 217.0 

40 ITA 222315 SAVELLI SARA **.ITA 21 27 14 31 43 3 43 37 3 46 0 222.0 

41 ARG 217115 CARDOZO Luciana **.ARG 15 15 16 20 32 29 39 13 46 44 0 223.0 

42 FRA 222339 LUBAC Thea **.FRA 38 39 32 8 5 22 41 7 38 36 0 225.0 

43 GER 221253 ANDERSSOHN Hannah MV.002 WSC 1925 5 9 5 18 UFD 22 35 47 41 43 0 225.0 

44 CRO 222011 LULIC Sandra **.CRO 12 12 UFD 28 15 40 46 26 35 12 0 226.0 

45 MAS 209878 MOHAMAD LATIF Nur Alia Amera **.MAS 39 40 25 21 2 14 47 42 9 45 0 237.0 

46 MEX 220644 OETLING RAMÍREZ Elena **.MEX 23 21 8 14 24 42 26 46 40 41 0 239.0 

47 BER 220732 PENRUDDOCKE Adriana **.BER 9 8 28 39 27 41 44 43 47 47 0 286.0 

48 BEL 221937 VERSTRAELEN Eline **.BEL 37 24 31 22 32 11 1 6 0 0 0 127.0 

49 LTU 219486 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 29 28 29 26 22 11 5 7 0 0 0 128.0 

50 ISR 211723 KAKON Shay **.ISR 25 30 24 18 38 27 10 1 0 0 0 135.0 

51 CRO 218439 BALAS Ursula **.CRO 41 43 37 3 20 16 15 5 0 0 0 137.0 

52 ITA 218118 TALLURI Matilda **.ITA 35 33 35 16 31 15 6 3 0 0 0 139.0 

53 SUI 221952 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI 30 23 30 BFD 28 16 11 13 0 0 0 151.0 
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54 JPN 202611 TOMBE Yumiko **.JPN 34 35 27 43 14 8 16 20 0 0 0 154.0 

55 ITA 221459 RIZZARDI Carlotta **.ITA DNC 31 20 34 26 18 3 24 0 0 0 156.0 

56 USA 221984 SCHIFFMAN Hallie **.USA 19 22 28 12 37 37 26 15 0 0 0 159.0 

57 AUS 222422 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 24 24 15 32 36 29 9 28 0 0 0 161.0 

58 CHN 212237 LU Weiyi **.CHN 46 43 34 31 19 3 23 9 0 0 0 162.0 

59 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy **.HKG 31 33 23 15 26 32 18 17 0 0 0 162.0 

60 NZL 217315 CHRISTIE Olivia **.NZL 22 18 23 34 33 33 35 2 0 0 0 165.0 

61 SLO 220711 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 35 27 27 24 16 44 25 11 0 0 0 165.0 

62 FRA 217468 RADULIC Mailys **.FRA 44 47 38 9 33 9 21 14 0 0 0 168.0 

63 GUA 182111 CASTELLANOS Cristina **.GUA 40 40 33 29 13 4 27 22 0 0 0 168.0 

64 IND 222138 KUMANAN Nethra **.IND 30 38 36 10 18 28 22 27 0 0 0 171.0 

65 GER 210064 SCHEWE Laura SH.017 KYC 21 28 12 23 37 37 38 18 0 0 0 176.0 

66 KOR 221038 JUNG Hyewon **.KOR 31 45 DNC 36 11 25 7 21 0 0 0 176.0 

67 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie **.HKG 33 36 31 20 31 20 8 38 0 0 0 179.0 

68 ROU 221976 BOLAT Ebru **.ROU 36 32 26 25 24 35 24 16 0 0 0 182.0 

69 UKR 221620 NAUMENKO Sofiia **.UKR 19 16 22 38 40 42 12 35 0 0 0 182.0 

70 GER 220414 ESCUDERO Amaya SH.017 KYC 27 34 35 BFD 35 24 28 4 0 0 0 187.0 

71 AUS 222061 CALDECOAT Paige **.AUS 20 17 UFD 35 41 39 29 8 0 0 0 189.0 

72 BRA 204587 KIDD Gabriella **.BRA 32 10 UFD BFD 22 44 2 32 0 0 0 190.0 

73 CAN 207232 GRAVELY Clara **.CAN 15 20 21 37 42 38 34 29 0 0 0 194.0 

74 GER 219652 HABERLAND Henriette B .043 SCA 40 44 37 24 17 26 20 31 0 0 0 195.0 

75 CHN 202127 LI Yixin **.CHN 32 35 26 7 16 32 BFD DNE 0 0 0 196.0 

76 LAT 216188 KUMPINA Estere **.LAT 18 23 17 41 44 39 BFD 25 0 0 0 207.0 

77 CZE 220626 HIMMELOVA Klara **.CZE 38 36 38 40 9 19 31 36 0 0 0 207.0 

78 JPN 196480 MIURA Honoka **.JPN 42 37 39 32 35 30 4 33 0 0 0 210.0 

79 LAT 215428 CIBULE Elza **.LAT 36 37 40 29 38 23 13 34 0 0 0 210.0 

80 KOR 215618 KANG Seunghyeon **.KOR DNC DNF DNC 25 25 35 19 19 0 0 0 219.0 

81 SWE 210347 DE SUSINI Fanny **.SWE 39 31 25 40 45 41 37 10 0 0 0 223.0 

82 EST 216737 SAFIN Romi **.EST 41 44 19 38 40 43 33 12 0 0 0 226.0 

83 EST 217992 LILIENTHAL Mia Marin **.EST DNF 42 40 37 43 36 14 26 0 0 0 238.0 

84 SWE 219110 ÖHRNELL Jennifer **.SWE 33 39 36 10 44 28 BFD UFD 0 0 0 238.0 

85 GER 218414 PAPENTHIN Gesa B .048 PYC 37 38 41 35 34 45 17 37 0 0 0 239.0 

86 JPN 221066 KAKIMOTO Mai **.JPN 44 45 DNC 28 39 13 32 40 0 0 0 241.0 

87 FIN 211133 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN 26 26 19 DNC 28 DNC DNC DNC 0 0 0 243.0 

88 CHI 219916 JORDAN Agustina **.CHI 45 41 34 39 41 34 39 23 0 0 0 251.0 

89 JPN 204489 YAMAMOTO Yuuri **.JPN 42 42 39 42 34 36 30 30 0 0 0 253.0 

90 SWE 220686 SAHLIN Svea **.SWE 43 46 DNC 41 21 34 36 39 0 0 0 260.0 

91 POL 197117 GOLEBIOWSKA Wiktoria **.POL 28 19 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 0 0 287.0 

92 CAY 217690 WEBSTER Charlotte **.CAY 43 41 DNC 44 36 45 40 DNC 0 0 0 297.0 

93 CYP 211881 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 29 32 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 0 0 301.0 

94 AUS 204568 THOMSON Zoe **.AUS DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 0 0 336.0 
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